Regenton Aqua Tower 350 liter antraciet

https://www.nexaparts.nl/regenton-aqua-tower-350-liter-antraciet

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Capaciteit
Afmeting
Model

Kleur

Kleur
Materiaal
Model 2

4860012
5905197372464
NexaParts
Design Regentonnen
38.20

77.50

135.00

350L
57,3x77,5x135
Sokkel

Antraciet
Antraciet
Kunststof

Design regenton
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